
#15 Girls 100 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ashlyn Johnson Edmond Memorial 13.57  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Quashia Miller Edmond Memorial 13.96  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Sallieanne Bennett Deer Creek High 14.01  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Victoria Espina Edmond Memorial 14.23  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Karli Hunter Santa Fe High Sc 14.55  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Abby Baldwin Edmond Memorial 14.92  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Kaylee Manning Santa Fe High Sc 15.32  (NW) 1(2)

8 Olive Conrad Deer Creek High 15.45  (NW) 1(3)

9 Jameela Ahmed Santa Fe High Sc 16.05  (NW) 1(4)

Lalia Ukawuba Edmond North Hig DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Victoria Espina Edmond Memorial 14.23

2 Kaylee Manning Santa Fe High Sc 15.32

3 Olive Conrad Deer Creek High 15.45

4 Jameela Ahmed Santa Fe High Sc 16.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ashlyn Johnson Edmond Memorial 13.57

2 Quashia Miller Edmond Memorial 13.96

3 Sallieanne Bennett Deer Creek High 14.01

4 Karli Hunter Santa Fe High Sc 14.55

5 Abby Baldwin Edmond Memorial 14.92

Lalia Ukawuba Edmond North Hig DNS

#17 Girls 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Graycie Lucas Deer Creek High 12.94  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kayla Gates Santa Fe High Sc 13.38  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Torian Busby Santa Fe High Sc 13.45  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Auhnesty Hawkins Edmond Memorial 13.49  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Trinitee Palmer Edmond Memorial 13.52  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Brecken Slemp Edmond Memorial 13.57  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Tenyce Jones Santa Fe High Sc 13.86  (NW) 1(2)

8 Maddie Wright Edmond Memorial 13.92  (NW) 2(6)

9 Timiya Waggoner Edmond North Hig 14.02  (NW) 2(7)

10 Hannah Hamlin Edmond Memorial 14.10  (NW) 1(3)

11 Jada Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 14.38  (NW) 1(4)

12 Olivia Harris Edmond Memorial 14.52  (NW) 1(5)

13 Bella Martin Santa Fe High Sc 14.70  (NW) 1(6)

Lauryn Lackey Edmond North Hig DNS  (NW) 2

Kaeden Colaw Edmond North Hig NT  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brecken Slemp Edmond Memorial 13.57

#17 Girls 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Tenyce Jones Santa Fe High Sc 13.86

3 Hannah Hamlin Edmond Memorial 14.10

4 Jada Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 14.38

5 Olivia Harris Edmond Memorial 14.52

6 Bella Martin Santa Fe High Sc 14.70

Kaeden Colaw Edmond North Hig NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Graycie Lucas Deer Creek High 12.94

2 Kayla Gates Santa Fe High Sc 13.38

3 Torian Busby Santa Fe High Sc 13.45

4 Auhnesty Hawkins Edmond Memorial 13.49

5 Trinitee Palmer Edmond Memorial 13.52

6 Maddie Wright Edmond Memorial 13.92

7 Timiya Waggoner Edmond North Hig 14.02

Lauryn Lackey Edmond North Hig DNS

#26 Girls 200 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ashlyn Johnson Edmond Memorial 27.96  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Salayah Taylor Santa Fe High Sc 28.69  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Nnia Moorer Deer Creek High 28.70  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Quashia Miller Edmond Memorial 29.34  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 Sallieanne Bennett Deer Creek High 29.38  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 Crystal Ngigi Deer Creek High 29.52  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 Victoria Espina Edmond Memorial 29.87  (NW) 1(2)

8 Alyvia Wolfe Edmond Memorial 30.05  (NW) 2(6)

9 M'Lynn Smith Edmond Memorial 30.36  (NW) 1(3)

10 Abby Baldwin Edmond Memorial 30.39  (NW) 1(4)

11 Jameela Ahmed Santa Fe High Sc 33.70  (NW) 1(5)

Jacey Redmond Edmond North Hig DNS  (NW) 1

Lalia Ukawuba Edmond North Hig DNS  (NW) 2

Isabel Waddell Santa Fe High Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Quashia Miller Edmond Memorial 29.34

2 Victoria Espina Edmond Memorial 29.87

3 M'Lynn Smith Edmond Memorial 30.36

4 Abby Baldwin Edmond Memorial 30.39

5 Jameela Ahmed Santa Fe High Sc 33.70

Jacey Redmond Edmond North Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ashlyn Johnson Edmond Memorial 27.96

2 Salayah Taylor Santa Fe High Sc 28.69

3 Nnia Moorer Deer Creek High 28.70

4 Sallieanne Bennett Deer Creek High 29.38
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#26 Girls 200 Meters (9th ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Crystal Ngigi Deer Creek High 29.52

6 Alyvia Wolfe Edmond Memorial 30.05

Lalia Ukawuba Edmond North Hig DNS

Isabel Waddell Santa Fe High Sc DNS

#28 Girls 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Graycie Lucas Deer Creek High 27.08  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Torian Busby Santa Fe High Sc 27.73  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Auhnesty Hawkins Edmond Memorial 28.09  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Timiya Waggoner Edmond North Hig 28.36  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Arabella Allo Deer Creek High 28.61  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Jaeden Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 28.74  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Tenyce Jones Santa Fe High Sc 29.03  (NW) 1(1)

8 Kobee Beltran Hodge Santa Fe High Sc 29.17  (NW) 2(7)

9 Maddie Wright Edmond Memorial 29.50  (NW) 1(2)

10 Jada Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 29.58  (NW) 1(3)

11 Jahzara Morin Edmond Memorial 29.63  (NW) 2(8)

12 Annakate Lewis Edmond Memorial 30.53  (NW) 1(4)

13 Olivia Harris Edmond Memorial 30.67  (NW) 1(5)

14 Bella Martin Santa Fe High Sc 31.37  (NW) 1(6)

15 Lilly White Edmond Memorial 32.00  (NW) 1(7)

Lauryn Lackey Edmond North Hig DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tenyce Jones Santa Fe High Sc 29.03

2 Maddie Wright Edmond Memorial 29.50

3 Jada Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 29.58

4 Annakate Lewis Edmond Memorial 30.53

5 Olivia Harris Edmond Memorial 30.67

6 Bella Martin Santa Fe High Sc 31.37

7 Lilly White Edmond Memorial 32.00

Lauryn Lackey Edmond North Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Graycie Lucas Deer Creek High 27.08

2 Torian Busby Santa Fe High Sc 27.73

3 Auhnesty Hawkins Edmond Memorial 28.09

4 Timiya Waggoner Edmond North Hig 28.36

5 Arabella Allo Deer Creek High 28.61

6 Jaeden Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 28.74

7 Kobee Beltran Hodge Santa Fe High Sc 29.17

8 Jahzara Morin Edmond Memorial 29.63

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Nnia Moorer Deer Creek High 1:03.12 10

2 Ashlyn Johnson Edmond Memorial 1:05.34 8

3 Crystal Ngigi Deer Creek High 1:05.48 6

4 London McConico Deer Creek High 1:08.68 4

5 Olive Conrad Deer Creek High 1:10.87 2

Alyvia Wolfe Edmond Memorial NT

#21 Girls 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Arabella Allo Deer Creek High 1:03.75 10

2 Jahzara Morin Edmond Memorial 1:05.43 8

3 Ariana Scoggins Santa Fe High Sc 1:05.88 6

4 Annakate Lewis Edmond Memorial 1:09.16 4

5 Amia Williams Santa Fe High Sc 1:21.12 2

#11 Girls 800 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Cade Copeland Edmond Memorial 2:39.61 10

2 Lydia Epperly Edmond Memorial 2:43.53 8

3 Autumn Snethen Edmond North Hig 2:44.37 6

4 M'Lynn Smith Edmond Memorial 2:45.39 4

5 Gracie Bowen Edmond Memorial 2:47.33 2

6 Isabella Wooten Edmond North Hig 2:48.71 1

7 Emma Quidley Edmond North Hig 2:50.29

8 Jocelyn Leslie Deer Creek High 2:50.44

9 Ann Marie Kliewer Santa Fe High Sc 3:39.23

10 Kawla Elgreghni Santa Fe High Sc 3:40.14

Alexis Benn Deer Creek High NT

#13 Girls 800 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Hannah Yoon Edmond North Hig 2:25.28 10

2 Kennedy Johnson Edmond North Hig 2:41.21 8

3 Chloe Taitano Edmond North Hig 2:50.02 6

4 Jazmin Box Santa Fe High Sc 2:51.39 4

5 Courtney Matousek Deer Creek High 2:52.79 2

6 Lauren Crandall Edmond Memorial 2:53.01 1

7 Andie Smith Edmond North Hig 2:57.13

8 Liesel Foster Deer Creek High 2:58.21

9 Brooke Prindle Santa Fe High Sc 3:00.89

10 Briley Mccall Deer Creek High 3:02.76

11 Devyn Fulton Santa Fe High Sc 3:03.69

#30 Girls 1600 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Abigail Crump Santa Fe High Sc 6:03.17 10

2 Cara Myers Santa Fe High Sc 6:08.21 8
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#30 Girls 1600 Meters (9th ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 Cade Copeland Edmond Memorial 6:19.63 6

4 Jocelyn Elder Deer Creek High 6:22.37 4

5 Zoey Businelle Edmond Memorial 6:24.34 2

6 Autumn Snethen Edmond North Hig 6:28.84 1

7 Gracie Bowen Edmond Memorial 6:29.95

8 Isabella Wooten Edmond North Hig 6:44.11

9 Emma Quidley Edmond North Hig 6:51.47

10 Addison Dodson Deer Creek High 7:31.23

11 Ann Marie Kliewer Santa Fe High Sc 8:10.50

Jocelyn Leslie Deer Creek High DNS

#32 Girls 1600 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Hannah Yoon Edmond North Hig 5:46.88 10

2 Rebekah Beins Deer Creek High 6:07.44 8

3 Sydney Edelen Deer Creek High 6:10.51 6

4 Kennedy Johnson Edmond North Hig 6:10.99 4

5 Chloe Taitano Edmond North Hig 6:29.58 2

6 Lauren Crandall Edmond Memorial 6:38.54 1

7 Andie Smith Edmond North Hig 6:55.68

8 Jazmin Box Santa Fe High Sc 7:08.38

9 Brielle Coons Santa Fe High Sc 7:10.86

#7 Girls 3200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Zoey Businelle Edmond Memorial 13:42.21 10

2 Brielle Coons Santa Fe High Sc 15:41.47 8

Mauri Fick Deer Creek High DNS

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Trinitee Palmer Edmond Memorial 16.63 10

2 Johari Hall Edmond North Hig 17.25 8

3 Desiree Langston Santa Fe High Sc 17.80 6

4 Trinity Walter Santa Fe High Sc 18.02 4

5 Nevaeha Richardson Santa Fe High Sc 19.89 2

6 Danae Wright Santa Fe High Sc 20.37 1

7 Caitlin Manning Deer Creek High 23.56

Lalia Ukawuba Edmond North Hig DNS

#23 Girls 300m Hurdles (9th )
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Ashtyn Thacker Edmond North Hig 53.90 10

2 Caitlin Manning Deer Creek High 56.76 8

3 Juliana Delgado Edmond North Hig 1:02.77 6

Desiree Langston Santa Fe High Sc DNS

#24 Girls 300m Hurdles (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Trinitee Palmer Edmond Memorial 51.23 10

2 Trinity Walter Santa Fe High Sc 52.53 8

3 Claire Ash Santa Fe High Sc 52.83 6

4 Brecken Slemp Edmond Memorial 53.55 4

5 Johari Hall Edmond North Hig 54.03 2

6 Nevaeha Richardson Santa Fe High Sc 54.75 1

7 Briley Mccall Deer Creek High 59.38

#1 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Santa Fe High School (A) 51.06 20

2 Santa Fe 9th (A) 53.38 16

3 Edmond North High School (A) 55.92 12

#9 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Santa Fe High School (A) 1:51.32 20

2 Santa Fe 9th (A) 1:54.28 16

#34 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Santa Fe High School (A) 4:26.05 20

2 Edmond Memorial High School (A) 4:32.08 16

3 Santa Fe 9th (A) 4:35.90 12

4 Edmond Memorial 9th (A) 4:39.81 8

5 Edmond North 9th (A) 4:47.49 4

#3 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Edmond Memorial 9th (A) 10:57.37 20

2 Santa Fe High School (A) 11:02.91 16

3 Deer Creek High School (A) 11:07.47 12

4 Santa Fe 9th (A) 12:36.56 8

#69 Girls High Jump (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Claire Ash Santa Fe High Sc 4' 10" 10

2 Nevaeha Richardson Santa Fe High Sc 4' 8" 8

3 Hannah Hamlin Edmond Memorial 4' 2" 6

#96 Girls Pole Vault (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Alyvia Wolfe Edmond Memorial 7' 6" 10
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#98 Girls Pole Vault (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Lilly White Edmond Memorial 7' 6" 10

#79 Girls Long Jump (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Karli Hunter Santa Fe High Sc 14' 8"  (NW) 10

2 Isabel Waddell Santa Fe High Sc 14' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 Kaylee Manning Santa Fe High Sc 13' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 Brianna Vanderschaaf Santa Fe High Sc 13' 2"  (NW) 4

#78 Girls Long Jump (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Cate Nichols Edmond Memorial 15' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 Jada Estrada Santa Fe High Sc 15' 5"  (NW) 8

3 Aizha Kibble Santa Fe High Sc 15' 2"  (NW) 6

4 Ellie Debee Edmond Memorial 14' 101 /2  (NW) 4

5 Maddie Wright Edmond Memorial 14' 8"  (NW) 2

6 Marla Hollaender Santa Fe High Sc 13' 9"  (NW) 1

#58 Girls Shot Put (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Heartlee Ledet Edmond Memorial 28' 4" 10

2 Amaria Hill Santa Fe High Sc 27' 7" 8

3 Mackenzie Smyth Santa Fe High Sc 25' 11" 6

4 Alexis Rodriguez Edmond Memorial 25' 3" 4

5 Izzy Morris Edmond Memorial 24' 3" 2

6 Ava Drummond Edmond Memorial 23' 6" 1

Terra Baker Edmond North Hig NM

#56 Girls Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Rylie McGugan Edmond Memorial 26' 4" 10

2 Jessica Flowers Deer Creek High 26' 1" 8

3 Alexandra Hart Edmond Memorial 25' 3" 6

4 Ella Grantham Edmond Memorial 24' 8" 4

5 Zoraya Hall Edmond North Hig 24' 3" 2

6 Kate Shaklee Deer Creek High 22' 4" 1

7 Olivia Frankenfield Santa Fe High Sc 21' 9"

8 Deidre Soemantri Deer Creek High 21' 4"

9 Lauren Forehand Deer Creek High 17' 3"

Olivia Mars Deer Creek High DNS

#87 Girls Discus (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Heartlee Ledet Edmond Memorial 76' 2" 10

2 Karli Hunter Santa Fe High Sc 71' 0" 8

3 Ari Cothran Deer Creek High 64' 7" 6

4 Ava Drummond Edmond Memorial 62' 10" 4

#87 Girls Discus (9th ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 Alexis Rodriguez Edmond Memorial 61' 11" 2

6 Lilly Rogers Edmond Memorial 54' 7" 1

7 Terra Baker Edmond North Hig 48' 4"

8 Raleigh Treece Deer Creek High 47' 2"

#89 Girls Discus (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Cate Nichols Edmond Memorial 114' 11" 10

2 Ellie Debee Edmond Memorial 101' 9" 8

3 Ella Grantham Edmond Memorial 100' 0" 6

4 Jessica Flowers Deer Creek High 80' 2" 4

5 Makayla Thatcher Deer Creek High 76' 11" 2

6 Rylie McGugan Edmond Memorial 73' 1" 1

7 Kate Shaklee Deer Creek High 68' 7"

8 Deidre Soemantri Deer Creek High 65' 6"

9 Zoraya Hall Edmond North Hig 64' 9"

10 Mercy Williams Edmond Memorial 62' 3"

11 Lauren Forehand Deer Creek High 49' 1"

Olivia Mars Deer Creek High NM

#16 Boys 100 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Colton  Mccomb Edmond Memorial 11.67  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Darion Hill Edmond Memorial 11.71  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 miguel  ashton Edmond Memorial 11.73  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Cameron Suggs Edmond Memorial 11.85  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Jayden Rogers Edmond North Hig 11.88  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 Jesse Hernadez Deer Creek High 11.93  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 Caiden Merola Edmond Memorial 12.29  (NW) 3(5)

8 Marti Grimes Santa Fe High Sc 12.36  (NW) 2(3)

9 Alejandro Jones Deer Creek High 12.36  (NW) 2(4)

10 Dylan Nguyen Santa Fe High Sc 12.44  (NW) 3(6)

11 Maddox Hill Santa Fe High Sc 12.49  (NW) 3(7)

12 Wyoma Johnson Deer Creek High 13.00  (NW) 1(1)

13 Jaylin Warren Santa Fe High Sc 13.18  (NW) 2(5)

14 Kyrick Isaac Santa Fe High Sc 13.50  (NW) 1(2)

15 Caiden Haines Deer Creek High 13.58  (NW) 1(3)

16 Andrew Ramos Edmond Memorial 15.92  (NW) 1(4)

Jarly Perez-Castillo Edmond North Hig DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Wyoma Johnson Deer Creek High 13.00

2 Kyrick Isaac Santa Fe High Sc 13.50

3 Caiden Haines Deer Creek High 13.58

4 Andrew Ramos Edmond Memorial 15.92
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#16 Boys 100 Meters (9th ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jayden Rogers Edmond North Hig 11.88

2 Jesse Hernadez Deer Creek High 11.93

3 Marti Grimes Santa Fe High Sc 12.36

4 Alejandro Jones Deer Creek High 12.36

5 Jaylin Warren Santa Fe High Sc 13.18

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Colton  Mccomb Edmond Memorial 11.67

2 Darion Hill Edmond Memorial 11.71

3 miguel  ashton Edmond Memorial 11.73

4 Cameron Suggs Edmond Memorial 11.85

5 Caiden Merola Edmond Memorial 12.29

6 Dylan Nguyen Santa Fe High Sc 12.44

7 Maddox Hill Santa Fe High Sc 12.49

Jarly Perez-Castillo Edmond North Hig DNS

#18 Boys 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kenslee Moore Santa Fe High Sc 11.60  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 aiden  williams Edmond Memorial 11.80  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 anthony cruz Edmond Memorial 11.85  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Devontae Sartin Santa Fe High Sc 11.93  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Kyle Danner Edmond North Hig 12.04  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Akyi Poarch Edmond North Hig 12.05  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 Chidiebere Ibe Edmond Memorial 12.07  (NW) 2(3)

8 Briar Harrison Santa Fe High Sc 12.16  (NW) 2(4)

9 Maxwell Medley Santa Fe High Sc 12.22  (NW) 3(5)

10 Chris Ashton Edmond Memorial 12.38  (NW) 2(5)

11 Ezra West Puentes Edmond North Hig 12.60  (NW) 3(6)

12 Jayden Brown Santa Fe High Sc 12.78  (NW) 1(1)

13 Luke Thionnet Edmond Memorial 12.81  (NW) 3(7)

14 Kenneth Nealy Santa Fe High Sc 12.90  (NW) 1(2)

15 Sebastian Moini Deer Creek High 13.28  (NW) 1(3)

16 Austin Gonzalez Edmond North Hig 15.24  (NW) 1(4)

Mason Boutwell Edmond Memorial NT  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jayden Brown Santa Fe High Sc 12.78

2 Kenneth Nealy Santa Fe High Sc 12.90

3 Sebastian Moini Deer Creek High 13.28

4 Austin Gonzalez Edmond North Hig 15.24

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Devontae Sartin Santa Fe High Sc 11.93

2 Akyi Poarch Edmond North Hig 12.05

3 Chidiebere Ibe Edmond Memorial 12.07

#18 Boys 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 Briar Harrison Santa Fe High Sc 12.16

5 Chris Ashton Edmond Memorial 12.38

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kenslee Moore Santa Fe High Sc 11.60

2 aiden  williams Edmond Memorial 11.80

3 anthony cruz Edmond Memorial 11.85

4 Kyle Danner Edmond North Hig 12.04

5 Maxwell Medley Santa Fe High Sc 12.22

6 Ezra West Puentes Edmond North Hig 12.60

7 Luke Thionnet Edmond Memorial 12.81

Mason Boutwell Edmond Memorial NT

#27 Boys 200 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Garrett Rogers Santa Fe High Sc 23.54  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Morris Taylor Santa Fe High Sc 23.77  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Darion Hill Edmond Memorial 24.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Konnor Smith Santa Fe High Sc 24.49  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 Cameron Suggs Edmond Memorial 24.52  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 Jesse Hernadez Deer Creek High 25.07  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 Alejandro Jones Deer Creek High 25.07  (NW) 3(6)

8 miguel  ashton Edmond Memorial 25.14  (NW) 3(7)

9 Leo Smith Edmond North Hig 25.73  (NW) 2(2)

10 Emmanuel Nkere Edmond North Hig 25.96  (NW) 1(1)

11 Dylan Nguyen Santa Fe High Sc 25.99  (NW) 2(3)

12 Wyoma Johnson Deer Creek High 26.32  (NW) 1(2)

13 Elijah Davis Edmond North Hig 26.77  (NW) 2(4)

14 Scholar Slaughter Edmond Memorial 26.93  (NW) 1(3)

15 kannon brooks Edmond Memorial 27.31  (NW) 2(5)

16 Jaylin Warren Santa Fe High Sc 27.61  (NW) 2(6)

17 Caiden Haines Deer Creek High 28.24  (NW) 1(4)

18 Kyrick Isaac Santa Fe High Sc 29.18  (NW) 2(7)

khrisitan mcneely Edmond Memorial DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Emmanuel Nkere Edmond North Hig 25.96

2 Wyoma Johnson Deer Creek High 26.32

3 Scholar Slaughter Edmond Memorial 26.93

4 Caiden Haines Deer Creek High 28.24

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Konnor Smith Santa Fe High Sc 24.49

2 Leo Smith Edmond North Hig 25.73

3 Dylan Nguyen Santa Fe High Sc 25.99

4 Elijah Davis Edmond North Hig 26.77

5 kannon brooks Edmond Memorial 27.31

EDMOND 9TH & JV INV.

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Elevate Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/24/2024 12:44 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#27 Boys 200 Meters (9th ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 Jaylin Warren Santa Fe High Sc 27.61

7 Kyrick Isaac Santa Fe High Sc 29.18

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Garrett Rogers Santa Fe High Sc 23.54

2 Morris Taylor Santa Fe High Sc 23.77

3 Darion Hill Edmond Memorial 24.34

4 Cameron Suggs Edmond Memorial 24.52

5 Jesse Hernadez Deer Creek High 25.07

6 Alejandro Jones Deer Creek High 25.07

7 miguel  ashton Edmond Memorial 25.14

khrisitan mcneely Edmond Memorial DNS

#29 Boys 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Gary Russell Santa Fe High Sc 24.01  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Maxwell Medley Santa Fe High Sc 24.11  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 aiden  williams Edmond Memorial 24.12  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Luke Soper Edmond Memorial 24.36  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Kenslee Moore Santa Fe High Sc 24.38  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Kyle Danner Edmond North Hig 24.39  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Chidiebere Ibe Edmond Memorial 24.68  (NW) 1(1)

8 Briar Harrison Santa Fe High Sc 24.79  (NW) 1(2)

9 anthony cruz Edmond Memorial 25.05  (NW) 2(7)

10 Akyi Poarch Edmond North Hig 25.11  (NW) 1(3)

11 Austin Pittman Santa Fe High Sc 26.00  (NW) 1(4)

12 Devin Howard Santa Fe High Sc 26.14  (NW) 1(5)

13 Luke Thionnet Edmond Memorial 26.20  (NW) 2(8)

14 Gage Hildebrand Edmond Memorial 26.67  (NW) 1(6)

15 Sebastian Moini Deer Creek High 27.11  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Chidiebere Ibe Edmond Memorial 24.68

2 Briar Harrison Santa Fe High Sc 24.79

3 Akyi Poarch Edmond North Hig 25.11

4 Austin Pittman Santa Fe High Sc 26.00

5 Devin Howard Santa Fe High Sc 26.14

6 Gage Hildebrand Edmond Memorial 26.67

7 Sebastian Moini Deer Creek High 27.11

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Gary Russell Santa Fe High Sc 24.01

2 Maxwell Medley Santa Fe High Sc 24.11

3 aiden  williams Edmond Memorial 24.12

4 Luke Soper Edmond Memorial 24.36

5 Kenslee Moore Santa Fe High Sc 24.38

6 Kyle Danner Edmond North Hig 24.39

#29 Boys 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 anthony cruz Edmond Memorial 25.05

8 Luke Thionnet Edmond Memorial 26.20

#20 Boys 400 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Aiden Casaz Santa Fe High Sc 53.90 2(1) 10

2 adarian andrews Edmond Memorial 54.15 2(2) 8

3 Bennett Broomfield Edmond Memorial 55.37 2(3) 6

4 Alejandro Jones Deer Creek High 56.53 2(4) 4

5 Jackson Pullen Edmond Memorial 58.27 2(5) 2

6 Matthew Stewart Edmond Memorial 58.80 2(6) 1

7 cameron fuller Edmond Memorial 1:02.84 1(1)

8 Gibson Bacus Edmond North Hig 1:02.85 2(7)

9 Colin Hotson Deer Creek High 1:06.95 1(2)

10 Keaton Wood Deer Creek High 1:07.82 1(3)

Jaxson Steele Edmond North Hig DNS 1

Gabriel Carroll Edmond Memorial NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 cameron fuller Edmond Memorial 1:02.84

2 Colin Hotson Deer Creek High 1:06.95

3 Keaton Wood Deer Creek High 1:07.82

Jaxson Steele Edmond North Hig DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Aiden Casaz Santa Fe High Sc 53.90

2 adarian andrews Edmond Memorial 54.15

3 Bennett Broomfield Edmond Memorial 55.37

4 Alejandro Jones Deer Creek High 56.53

5 Jackson Pullen Edmond Memorial 58.27

6 Matthew Stewart Edmond Memorial 58.80

7 Gibson Bacus Edmond North Hig 1:02.85

Gabriel Carroll Edmond Memorial NT

#22 Boys 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Collin Cain Edmond Memorial 53.82 10

2 Talan Cain Edmond Memorial 53.92 8

3 elliot  lindsey Edmond Memorial 57.33 6

4 Xavier Walker Edmond Memorial 1:00.09 4

barrett eubanks Edmond Memorial DNS

Mason Boutwell Edmond Memorial DNS

#12 Boys 800 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Dylan Mork Santa Fe High Sc 1:58.17 10

2 James Duffy Edmond North Hig 2:01.21 8
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#12 Boys 800 Meters (9th ) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 TJ Beck Santa Fe 9th 2:10.96 6

4 Cab Boke Edmond Memorial 2:12.25 4

5 elias pepper Edmond Memorial 2:12.35 2

6 Nathan Lam Deer Creek High 2:16.84 1

7 Greyson Barger Deer Creek High 2:17.68

8 Monty Stricker Edmond North Hig 2:22.36

9 collin hess Edmond Memorial 2:23.69

10 Jaxson Steele Edmond North Hig 2:23.69

11 David Gitonga Edmond North Hig 2:24.55

12 Dylan Pitts Edmond North Hig 2:26.05

13 Ben Watts Edmond Memorial 2:27.04

15 Elijah Bosse Deer Creek High 2:35.04

16 Ben Dennis Deer Creek High 2:46.59

17 Kaden Nonzioli Deer Creek High 2:50.24

18 Rylan Grau Deer Creek High 3:01.60

Logan Brawdy Edmond North Hig DNS

Levi West Santa Fe High Sc DNS

cameron fuller Edmond Memorial NT

#14 Boys 800 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jake Pham Edmond Memorial 2:05.65 10

2 Andrew Dodson Edmond Memorial 2:07.85 8

3 Farhan Abdulnasir Deer Creek High 2:11.75 6

4 Carrohn Sealy Edmond Memorial 2:12.95 4

5 Joshua Bennett Edmond North Hig 2:14.96 2

6 Tylan Walter Santa Fe High Sc 2:16.22 1

7 Dallas Azbill Edmond North Hig 2:17.55

8 Alex Gregory Deer Creek High 2:17.65

9 Derek Hardin Santa Fe High Sc 2:20.31

10 Ryan McIntosh Deer Creek High 2:20.37

11 Colin Westfhal Deer Creek High 2:23.64

12 Everett West Santa Fe High Sc 2:24.19

13 Nolan Parker Edmond North Hig 2:25.18

14 Josh Bird Santa Fe High Sc 2:25.80

15 Garrison Beagles Edmond Memorial 2:26.40

16 Aidan Rodriquez de la Torre Deer Creek High 2:27.38

17 John Ripley Santa Fe High Sc 2:27.86

18 Leif Hansen Deer Creek High 2:37.09

19 Andrew Lopez Deer Creek High 2:50.66

20 Jack Daniel Santa Fe High Sc 2:53.07

Armando Jiminez Edmond Memorial DNS

Brock Roberson Edmond North Hig DNS

Grayson  McBride Edmond Memorial DNS

Tim schurr Edmond Memorial DNS

#31 Boys 1600 Meters (9th )
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Dylan Mork Santa Fe High Sc 4:49.63 10

2 Lucas Antonelli Deer Creek High 4:51.56 8

3 John Singletary Edmond Memorial 4:53.42 6

4 TJ Beck Santa Fe 9th 5:01.01 4

5 James Duffy Edmond North Hig 5:02.56 2

6 Cab Boke Edmond Memorial 5:10.54 1

7 elias pepper Edmond Memorial 5:13.27

8 Dominic Trupiano Deer Creek High 5:15.46

9 Dathan Conklin Edmond Memorial 5:16.48

10 Rj Steele Edmond Memorial 5:18.56

11 Ben Watts Edmond Memorial 5:20.41

12 Carson Cramer Deer Creek High 5:25.29

13 Will Peters Edmond Memorial 5:31.02

14 Dylan Pitts Edmond North Hig 5:35.18

15 Kai Jaggers Deer Creek High 5:36.43

16 Tyler Robins Edmond North Hig 5:38.21

17 Daniel Box Santa Fe High Sc 5:50.94

18 Kaden Nonzioli Deer Creek High 6:11.01

Elijah Bosse Deer Creek High DNS

Ethan Lam Deer Creek High DNS

#33 Boys 1600 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ethan doering Edmond Memorial 4:52.15 10

2 Joshua Lodhi Santa Fe High Sc 4:54.14 8

3 Will Dockum Edmond Memorial 4:56.52 6

4 Logan Clark Santa Fe High Sc 5:01.16 4

5 Sebastian Trigoso Deer Creek High 5:02.32 2

6 Hunter McCall Deer Creek High 5:02.53 1

7 Gavin McCary Santa Fe High Sc 5:03.30

8 Tanner Jackson Santa Fe High Sc 5:05.34

9 Will Sanders Edmond Memorial 5:07.00

10 Joshua Bennett Edmond North Hig 5:08.27

11 Michael Ramos Edmond Memorial 5:09.34

12 Derek Poncegonzalez Deer Creek High 5:11.08

13 Jackson Berger Edmond Memorial 5:14.35

14 James Van Grevenhof Edmond North Hig 5:16.37

15 Justin Dangle Deer Creek High 5:25.75

16 Reed Leiser Santa Fe High Sc 5:27.36

17 Zachary Ice Edmond North Hig 5:28.28

18 Elijah Stone Edmond Memorial 5:28.88

19 Dylan Fredrick Edmond North Hig 5:29.22

20 Caleb Pigg Edmond Memorial 5:34.95

21 Tyler Gracey Deer Creek High 5:36.51

22 Zachary Sebren Edmond North Hig 5:38.17

23 Brock Wagner Deer Creek High 5:39.66
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#33 Boys 1600 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
24 William Rhee Edmond North Hig 6:29.73

Tylan Walter Santa Fe High Sc NT

#8 Boys 3200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 John Singletary Edmond Memorial 10:33.94 10

2 Nathan Lam Deer Creek High 10:45.88 8

3 Logan Clark Santa Fe High Sc 11:04.95 6

4 Dominic Trupiano Deer Creek High 11:36.41 4

5 Zachary Ice Edmond North Hig 11:47.50 2

6 josh  gotshall Edmond Memorial 12:15.09 1

7 Lamari McFee Santa Fe High Sc 12:32.18

8 Henry Kehoe Edmond North Hig 12:36.49

9 Daniel Box Santa Fe High Sc 12:59.14

10 Caleb Reed Santa Fe High Sc 13:19.08

11 David Olivares Santa Fe High Sc 13:34.61

Elijah Stone Edmond Memorial DNS

#6 Boys 110m Hurdles (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Amari Parsons Edmond Memorial 17.89 10

2 Preston Dauphine Edmond Memorial 18.45 8

3 Carter Guthrie Edmond Memorial 18.51 6

4 Sean Keyes Santa Fe High Sc 20.04 4

5 Jacob Anderson Edmond Memorial 20.81 2

6 Braiden Smith Edmond Memorial 21.11 1

Donovan Womack Edmond Memorial DNS

#25 Boys 300m Hurdles (JV)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Amari Parsons Edmond Memorial 43.42 10

2 Preston Dauphine Edmond Memorial 45.82 8

3 Carter Guthrie Edmond Memorial 48.17 6

4 Joseph Gottshall Edmond Memorial 49.36 4

5 Braiden Smith Edmond Memorial 49.73 2

Sean Keyes Santa Fe High Sc DNS

Donovan Womack Edmond Memorial DNS

#2 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Santa Fe High School (A) 44.71 20

2 Edmond Memorial 9th (A) 45.05 16

3 Santa Fe 9th (A) 45.05 12

4 Edmond Memorial High School (A) 45.39 8

5 Edmond Memorial High School (B) 45.88 4

6 Edmond North 9th (A) 46.39 2

#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Santa Fe 9th (A) 1:33.98 20

2 Edmond Memorial High School (A) 1:34.65 16

3 Edmond Memorial 9th (A) 1:35.92 12

4 Edmond Memorial High School (B) 1:36.65 8

5 Edmond North 9th (A) 1:36.71 4

6 Santa Fe High School (A) 1:37.53 2

#35 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Edmond Memorial High School (A) 3:37.47 20

2 Santa Fe High School (A) 3:45.54 16

3 Edmond Memorial 9th (A) 3:49.33 12

4 Santa Fe 9th (A) 3:59.48 8

Deer Creek 9th (A) DNS

Edmond Memorial 9th (B) DNS

Deer Creek High School (A) DNS

Edmond Memorial High School (B) DNS

#4 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Edmond Memorial High School (A) 8:30.35 20

2 Edmond Memorial High School (B) 8:49.54 16

3 Edmond Memorial 9th (A) 8:55.43 12

4 Deer Creek High School (A) 9:01.31 8

5 Edmond Memorial High School (C) 9:04.59 4

6 Santa Fe High School (A) 9:10.13 2

7 Deer Creek High School (B) 9:14.11

8 Edmond Memorial 9th (B) 9:37.84

9 Edmond Memorial High School (D) 9:39.91

10 Edmond Memorial 9th (C) 10:04.33

#68 Boys High Jump (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jacob Anderson Edmond Memorial 5' 8" 10

2 Elijah Davis Edmond North Hig 5' 0" 8

Rj Steele Edmond Memorial NH

Jackson Wilson Edmond North Hig NH

#66 Boys High Jump (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Maliki Davis Santa Fe High Sc 5' 10" 10

2 Devontae Sartin Santa Fe High Sc 5' 2" 8

Austin Pittman Santa Fe High Sc NH
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#67 Boys Pole Vault (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Maguire Bugg Deer Creek High 10' 0" 10

2 Brice Howard Deer Creek High 9' 0" 8

#99 Boys Pole Vault (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Landon Berg Edmond Memorial 10' 6" 10

2 Jaden Azbill Edmond North Hig 10' 6" 8

3 Eagan Rahlfs Edmond North Hig 9' 6" 6

Logan Dahle Edmond North Hig NH

#76 Boys Long Jump (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jayden Rogers Edmond North Hig 20' 51 /2  (NW) 10

2 Colton  Mccomb Edmond Memorial 19' 2"  (NW) 8

3 Caiden Merola Edmond Memorial 17' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 Elijah Davis Edmond North Hig 17' 0"  (NW) 4

5 Colin Hotson Deer Creek High 14' 5"  (NW) 2

#77 Boys Long Jump (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NIcholas Booker Edmond Memorial 18' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 Chidi Ibe Edmond Memorial 18' 9"  (NW) 8

3 Barrett Trower Edmond Memorial 18' 4"  (NW) 6

4 Devin Howard Santa Fe High Sc 15' 11"  (NW) 4

5 Jayden Brown Santa Fe High Sc 15' 5"  (NW) 2

#59 Boys Shot Put (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Gibson Bacus Edmond North Hig 38' 9" 10

2 ryland  burg Edmond Memorial 34' 71 /2 8

3 Jaxson Scott Deer Creek High 33' 71 /2 6

4 Humza Najmi Deer Creek High 32' 101 /2 4

5 Mitchell Rinehart Deer Creek High 29' 11" 2

6 Zeke Hernandez Deer Creek High 26' 61 /2 1

7 Josiah Reeves Edmond Memorial 24' 9"

8 Kyson Curtis Deer Creek High 21' 11"

Joseph Haller Deer Creek High NM

Parker Williams Deer Creek High NM

Asher Gable Deer Creek High NM

Britton Lamon Edmond North Hig NM

Ryan Hopkins Edmond Memorial NM

Colton Maranto Edmond Memorial NM

#57 Boys Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Teagan Lesch Edmond Memorial 41' 8" 10

2 Jordan Blake Edmond North Hig 40' 3" 8

#57 Boys Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 Logan Lesch Edmond Memorial 39' 0" 6

4 chris  rollins Edmond Memorial 36' 41 /2 4

5 Dylan Kastner Santa Fe High Sc 35' 9" 2

6 Chris Bell Deer Creek High 34' 71 /2 1

7 Noah Spitz Edmond Memorial 34' 01 /2

8 Alexander Prodan Edmond North Hig 34' 0"

9 Jaden Noble Santa Fe High Sc 33' 111 /2

10 Brayden Bishop Edmond North Hig 31' 4"

11 Aiden Howell Deer Creek High 27' 111 /2

12 carson pollard Edmond Memorial 23' 10"

David Perez Deer Creek High NM

Hasan Najmi Deer Creek High NM

#88 Boys Discus (9th )
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Colton Maranto Edmond Memorial 127' 5" 10

2 Humza Najmi Deer Creek High 126' 0" 8

3 Joseph Haller Deer Creek High 117' 1" 6

4 Zeke Hernandez Deer Creek High 96' 1" 4

5 Josiah Reeves Edmond Memorial 92' 11" 2

6 ryland  burg Edmond Memorial 90' 7" 1

7 Gibson Bacus Edmond North Hig 88' 4"

8 Kyson Curtis Deer Creek High 82' 7"

9 Mitchell Rinehart Deer Creek High 80' 10"

10 Ryan Hopkins Edmond Memorial 75' 3"

11 Parker Williams Deer Creek High 62' 0"

Britton Lamon Edmond North Hig NM

Asher Gable Deer Creek High NM

#86 Boys Discus (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Logan Lesch Edmond Memorial 112' 9" 10

2 Teagan Lesch Edmond Memorial 108' 5" 8

3 Weston Campbell Edmond North Hig 107' 3" 6

4 chris  rollins Edmond Memorial 106' 9" 4

5 Dylan Kastner Santa Fe High Sc 97' 9" 2

6 Mason Priest Edmond North Hig 97' 1" 1

7 Brayden Bishop Edmond North Hig 96' 5"

8 Chris Bell Deer Creek High 93' 3"

9 Jaxson Chambers Deer Creek High 77' 10"

10 Anthony Caldwell Santa Fe High Sc 75' 9"

11 Hasan Najmi Deer Creek High 72' 7"

11 Noah Spitz Edmond Memorial 72' 7"

13 carson pollard Edmond Memorial 71' 3"

Aiden Howell Deer Creek High NM
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